
KV Christmas Cup 2024

Women Gym Cup Open
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DEWEZ Manon (42) Gym club Malmedy
3.800 8.000 3.800 6.850 4.600 7.200 4.100 7.000

45.3500.000 11.800 0.000 10.650 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.100

2 VAN EIJNDHOVEN Liz (18) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
3.600 8.200 2.900 7.100 4.400 5.900 3.800 7.250

43.0500.000 11.800 0.000 10.000 0.000 10.300 0.100 10.950

3 KOSCHNY Rebecca (78) TURNSPORT Niederösterreich 
3.400 8.650 2.900 7.600 4.000 4.450 4.000 7.550

42.4500.000 12.050 0.000 10.500 0.100 8.350 0.000 11.550

4 DONNEGER Alicia (22) Diddelenger Turnveräin
3.400 8.500 2.200 8.050 4.000 4.950 3.700 7.600

42.4000.000 11.900 0.000 10.250 0.000 8.950 0.000 11.300

5 MESTDAGH Lyelle (44) Gymnos Charleroi
3.600 8.350 2.000 6.100 2.900 7.150 3.900 7.850

41.8500.000 11.950 0.000 8.100 0.000 10.050 0.000 11.750

6 METZ Fenne (17) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
3.200 8.350 2.900 6.600 4.600 4.900 3.900 7.100

41.4500.000 11.550 0.000 9.500 0.000 9.500 0.100 10.900

7 CASTELLUCCI Chiara (25) Etoile Rumelange
3.800 8.300 2.100 6.950 3.400 5.950 4.100 6.400

41.0000.000 12.100 0.000 9.050 0.000 9.350 0.000 10.500

8 GOFFARD Célia (74) Spirous Antheit
3.400 8.250 1.300 7.200 3.800 6.000 3.300 7.500

40.7500.000 11.650 0.000 8.500 0.000 9.800 0.000 10.800

9 CLERMONT Manon (91) Gymnos Charleroi 2
3.400 8.550 1.800 6.050 3.500 6.150 3.400 7.400

40.2500.000 11.950 0.000 7.850 0.000 9.650 0.000 10.800

10 DEBOSSCHERE Chloé (53) Gym Wardin asbl
3.400 8.000 1.200 7.150 3.600 6.300 3.200 7.300

40.1500.000 11.400 0.000 8.350 0.000 9.900 0.000 10.500

11 WIART Laly (3) ABC GYM Dinant
3.400 8.250 1.000 7.700 2.600 7.550 2.800 6.900

39.9000.000 11.650 0.000 8.700 0.000 10.150 0.300 9.400

12 CARABASA Damaris (77) TURNSPORT Niederösterreich 
3.400 8.450 1.500 7.300 2.700 5.700 3.800 7.100

39.2500.000 11.850 0.500 8.300 0.000 8.400 0.200 10.700

13 HENNEAUX Naïs (54) Gym Wardin asbl
3.200 8.150 1.300 6.400 3.300 6.950 3.500 6.600

39.2000.100 11.250 0.000 7.700 0.000 10.250 0.100 10.000

14 DE NIL Clara (38) Gym Club La Courtoise
2.200 8.300 1.300 7.500 3.600 6.150 3.100 6.800

38.9500.000 10.500 0.000 8.800 0.000 9.750 0.000 9.900

15 PELLEGROMS Clara (2) ABC GYM Dinant
3.200 8.100 1.100 7.350 2.600 7.000 2.800 6.700

38.8500.000 11.300 0.000 8.450 0.000 9.600 0.000 9.500

16 THOMAS Elisa (58) La Nivelloise
3.400 8.450 1.800 5.700 2.700 6.050 3.700 6.800

38.6000.000 11.850 0.000 7.500 0.000 8.750 0.000 10.500

17 BARSY Clara (71) Spirous Antheit
3.200 8.250 1.000 5.600 3.100 7.150 2.600 7.200

38.1000.000 11.450 0.000 6.600 0.000 10.250 0.000 9.800

18 VAN DER WERF Yuna (51) Gym Phenix
2.400 8.100 0.900 6.450 2.800 7.100 2.800 7.500

38.0500.000 10.500 0.000 7.350 0.000 9.900 0.000 10.300

19 NIJSKENS Margaux (49) Gym Phenix
2.600 8.150 1.000 6.700 2.100 7.150 2.900 7.050

37.6500.000 10.750 0.000 7.700 0.000 9.250 0.000 9.950

20 TSCHIRKOVA Nikola (31) Europa Gym
1.600 8.300 0.900 6.600 2.900 7.700 2.500 7.100

37.6000.000 9.900 0.000 7.500 0.000 10.600 0.000 9.600



21 DEMARET Louise (37) Gym Club La Courtoise
3.000 7.250 1.900 6.500 2.900 5.800 3.100 7.000

37.4500.000 10.250 0.000 8.400 0.000 8.700 0.000 10.100

22 JANOWICZ Dominika (48) Gym Phenix
3.200 8.100 1.200 6.600 2.800 5.900 2.300 7.350

37.3500.000 11.300 0.000 7.800 0.000 8.700 0.100 9.550

23 ROLAIN Alicia (45) Gymnos Charleroi
3.400 7.800 1.300 5.950 2.700 5.850 2.500 7.500

37.0000.000 11.200 0.000 7.250 0.000 8.550 0.000 10.000

24 GRUGEON Nina (39) Gym Club La Courtoise
2.000 8.600 1.100 6.950 3.400 4.850 2.800 7.350

36.9500.000 10.600 0.000 8.050 0.000 8.250 0.100 10.050

25 GILLET Valentine (86) Volontaires Dison/Evolution Gym
3.200 8.200 1.100 7.200 2.900 5.250 3.300 5.650

36.7000.000 11.400 0.000 8.300 0.000 8.150 0.100 8.850

26 SIMON Elisabeth (30) Europa Gym
3.200 8.300 1.000 5.900 3.600 5.100 3.300 5.500

35.9000.000 11.500 0.000 6.900 0.000 8.700 0.000 8.800

27 GILLET Lucie (85) Volontaires Dison/Evolution Gym
3.400 8.000 1.000 5.250 3.300 5.300 3.200 6.300

35.7500.000 11.400 0.000 6.250 0.000 8.600 0.000 9.500

28 COLLART Alexis (1) ABC GYM Dinant
3.400 7.600 1.100 3.500 2.800 7.400 3.100 6.650

35.5500.000 11.000 0.000 4.600 0.000 10.200 0.000 9.750

29 VESERE Madara (32) Europa Gym
2.000 7.150 1.300 6.150 3.100 5.450 3.400 6.950

35.5000.000 9.150 0.000 7.450 0.000 8.550 0.000 10.350

30 SANTORO Carla (50) Gym Phenix
3.400 8.150 0.800 6.200 2.900 7.100 2.900 7.600

35.0500.000 11.550 4.000 3.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 10.500

31 TOTH Sonja (79) TURNSPORT Niederösterreich 
1.600 8.250 1.100 6.100 2.800 4.900 3.200 6.900

34.8500.000 9.850 0.000 7.200 0.000 7.700 0.000 10.100

32 HERMANS Moucka (8) Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
1.600 8.000 0.900 6.250 2.900 5.900 2.800 6.250

34.6000.000 9.600 0.000 7.150 0.000 8.800 0.000 9.050

33 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Keyla (14) CSM Léglise 1
2.600 8.050 0.900 4.500 2.500 6.950 2.900 5.800

34.2000.000 10.650 0.000 5.400 0.000 9.450 0.000 8.700

34 GRAVES June (29) Europa Gym
2.000 8.400 1.300 7.450 2.900 4.950 3.500 7.550

33.9500.000 10.400 0.000 8.750 4.000 3.850 0.100 10.950

35 FORTIN Clémence (73) Spirous Antheit
3.200 7.450 1.000 4.700 3.200 4.350 2.600 6.900

33.4000.000 10.650 0.000 5.700 0.000 7.550 0.000 9.500

36 PALERMINI Sarah (87) Volontaires Dison/Evolution Gym
3.000 6.850 0.900 5.950 3.100 7.350 2.700 7.200

33.0500.000 9.850 4.000 2.850 0.000 10.450 0.000 9.900

37 DURAN Emma (28) Europa Gym
2.600 8.100 0.700 6.700 2.700 5.850 3.300 7.250

32.9000.300 10.400 4.000 3.400 0.000 8.550 0.000 10.550

38 HERMANS Tiziana (9) Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
2.400 8.250 1.000 5.500 2.500 4.500 2.300 6.450

32.9000.000 10.650 0.000 6.500 0.000 7.000 0.000 8.750

39 PETTINO Maëlle (10) Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
2.000 8.150 0.900 6.200 2.900 5.500 2.300 4.550

32.5000.000 10.150 0.000 7.100 0.000 8.400 0.000 6.850

40 ANGELI Eloïne (6) Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
3.200 7.250 0.900 6.300 3.200 5.400 4.000 6.150

32.4000.000 10.450 4.000 3.200 0.000 8.600 0.000 10.150

41 CHEDAILLE Maëline (23) Effort de Nouzonville
3.400 8.450 0.900 7.350 3.600 3.250 3.800 4.800

31.4500.000 11.850 4.000 4.250 0.100 6.750 0.000 8.600

42 WOLF Marie (80) TURNSPORT Niederösterreich 
1.600 8.350 0.700 5.800 3.100 5.200 2.400 7.100

30.2500.000 9.950 4.000 2.500 0.000 8.300 0.000 9.500

43 MAZAY Elena (13) CSM Léglise 1
2.600 8.200 0.900 6.100 0.000 0.000 3.200 6.250

27.2500.000 10.800 0.000 7.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.450

44 THILL Shana (26) Etoile Rumelange
2.400 6.900 0.700 4.350 3.500 5.300 2.900 5.150

27.2000.000 9.300 4.000 1.050 0.000 8.800 0.000 8.050

45 DEBRA Charlie (11) CSM Léglise 1
1.600 8.350 0.900 6.750 2.800 5.150 0.000 0.000

25.5500.000 9.950 0.000 7.650 0.000 7.950 0.000 0.000

46 STRAET Claire (88) Volontaires Dison/Evolution Gym
0.000 0.000 1.000 7.250 2.500 5.650 2.300 6.650

25.3500.000 0.000 0.000 8.250 0.000 8.150 0.000 8.950



47 MORDENTI Céleste (33) FLGym
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.600 8.100 4.200 7.350

24.2500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.700 0.000 11.550

48  ENGELS Charlotte (7) Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
1.600 8.200 0.800 4.800 1.600 4.000 0.900 6.000

23.9000.000 9.800 4.000 1.600 0.000 5.600 0.000 6.900

49 BERTRAND Alexane (43) Gymnos Charleroi
0.000 0.000 4.000 7.850 3.800 6.450 0.000 0.000

22.1000.000 0.000 0.000 11.850 0.000 10.250 0.000 0.000

50 SCYEUR Olivia (46) Gymnos Charleroi 2
0.000 0.000 1.700 7.850 3.200 6.500 0.000 0.000

19.2500.000 0.000 0.000 9.550 0.000 9.700 0.000 0.000

51 CALMANT Kérianne (72) Spirous Antheit
2.600 8.100 0.900 6.850 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

18.4500.000 10.700 0.000 7.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

52 DOLLE Louise (12) CSM Léglise 1
0.000 0.000 0.800 3.150 2.300 3.000 3.100 6.150

10.5500.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 4.000 1.300 0.000 9.250



KV Christmas Cup 2024

Women Gym Cup Jeunes Espoirs
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 PHILIPSEN Zoë (82) Turnz Amsterdam Gymnastics
3.000 9.000 3.000 7.000 4.300 7.150 4.100 7.300

44.5500.000 12.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 11.450 0.300 11.100

2 REIJSE Anna (83) Turnz Amsterdam Gymnastics
3.800 8.350 3.100 7.800 4.500 5.200 4.400 6.800

43.8500.000 12.150 0.000 10.900 0.100 9.600 0.000 11.200

3 MAROCHI Valentina (35) FLGym
3.200 8.650 2.000 7.050 4.400 6.150 3.300 7.700

42.4500.000 11.850 0.000 9.050 0.000 10.550 0.000 11.000

4 GALKIN Alexandra (24) Effort de Nouzonville
3.400 8.900 1.400 7.950 4.400 5.750 4.600 5.850

42.1500.000 12.300 0.000 9.350 0.100 10.050 0.000 10.450

5 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN Ziva (47) Gymnos Charleroi
3.400 8.700 2.500 7.250 2.800 6.500 3.600 6.950

41.7000.000 12.100 0.000 9.750 0.000 9.300 0.000 10.550

6 WOKKE Danique (84) Turnz Amsterdam Gymnastics
3.400 8.600 3.600 6.450 4.400 4.900 4.000 6.200

41.4500.000 12.000 0.000 10.050 0.100 9.200 0.000 10.200

7 PETRY Janice (36) FLGym
3.400 8.600 2.000 8.150 2.700 6.550 3.100 6.900

41.3000.100 11.900 0.000 10.150 0.000 9.250 0.000 10.000

8 FRENAY Soleya (89) Volontaires Dison/Evolution Gym
3.400 8.850 1.100 7.050 3.600 5.700 4.100 6.450

40.2500.000 12.250 0.000 8.150 0.000 9.300 0.000 10.550

9  POQUETTE Eléonore (57) Gym Wardin asbl
3.200 8.600 1.200 7.150 3.600 6.300 3.300 6.800

40.1500.000 11.800 0.000 8.350 0.000 9.900 0.000 10.100

10 FLERES Ninon (4) ABC GYM Dinant
3.400 8.450 1.000 7.650 2.900 6.850 2.800 7.000

40.0500.000 11.850 0.000 8.650 0.000 9.750 0.000 9.800

11 FEUERHOLZ Iris (67) Le Réveil Bettembourg 1
3.400 7.750 1.200 6.700 3.400 6.400 3.500 7.300

39.6500.000 11.150 0.000 7.900 0.000 9.800 0.000 10.800

12 DE HAAN Lize (20) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
3.000 8.400 2.100 6.550 3.700 5.200 4.200 6.450

39.6000.000 11.400 0.000 8.650 0.000 8.900 0.000 10.650

13 ENGELS Marie (76) TLZ-VDT Amel
3.400 8.100 1.500 7.950 3.000 5.950 3.100 6.450

39.4500.000 11.500 0.000 9.450 0.000 8.950 0.000 9.550

14 NOORDZIJ Lauren (21) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
3.000 8.200 1.000 7.550 2.900 5.650 4.300 6.600

39.2000.000 11.200 0.000 8.550 0.000 8.550 0.000 10.900

15  LALOY Mina (56) Gym Wardin asbl
3.200 8.500 1.400 7.150 3.100 5.350 3.100 7.200

39.0000.000 11.700 0.000 8.550 0.000 8.450 0.000 10.300

16 COIBION Zoé (55) Gym Wardin asbl
3.200 7.150 1.200 7.100 3.100 7.300 3.200 6.500

38.7500.000 10.350 0.000 8.300 0.000 10.400 0.000 9.700

17 CLABBERS Aniek (19) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
3.200 7.400 1.200 5.450 4.000 7.100 4.200 6.150

38.7000.000 10.600 0.000 6.650 0.000 11.100 0.000 10.350

18 SODAHON Françoise (90) Gymnos Charleroi
3.200 8.400 0.900 7.950 2.400 5.700 3.000 6.900

38.4500.000 11.600 0.000 8.850 0.000 8.100 0.000 9.900

19 ARENDT Liz (69) Nordstad Turnveräin
3.400 8.050 1.100 7.300 3.300 6.450 2.300 6.550

38.4500.000 11.450 0.000 8.400 0.000 9.750 0.000 8.850

20 KOPCZYNSKI Zofia (34) FLGym
2.000 8.400 2.800 6.150 4.200 4.950 3.200 5.900

37.5000.000 10.400 0.000 8.950 0.100 9.050 0.000 9.100



21 SEDAGHATIAN Lina (63) Le Réveil Bettembourg 1
2.400 8.250 1.400 7.200 3.000 5.850 3.100 6.100

37.3000.000 10.650 0.000 8.600 0.000 8.850 0.000 9.200

22 VAN BAELEN Yaline (41) Gym Club La Courtoise
2.000 8.700 0.900 7.550 3.200 4.900 2.700 6.600

36.5500.000 10.700 0.000 8.450 0.000 8.100 0.000 9.300

23 DA COSTA MATOS Leïla (66) Le Réveil Bettembourg 1
3.200 8.500 0.900 5.750 2.200 6.500 2.700 6.500

36.2500.000 11.700 0.000 6.650 0.000 8.700 0.000 9.200

24 CAM VAN AVERMAET Olivia (52) Gym Phenix
3.200 7.950 1.000 6.700 1.900 6.800 2.700 6.200

36.1500.300 10.850 0.000 7.700 0.000 8.700 0.000 8.900

25 FIERIN Maud (61) La Nivelloise
3.200 7.950 1.100 6.550 2.200 6.250 3.000 5.800

36.0500.000 11.150 0.000 7.650 0.000 8.450 0.000 8.800

26 HAGER Léa (75) Spirous Antheit
2.400 7.750 0.800 6.200 3.300 5.450 2.800 6.300

35.0000.000 10.150 0.000 7.000 0.000 8.750 0.000 9.100

27 BRENNER Sophie (65) Le Réveil Bettembourg 1
3.200 6.650 1.000 5.700 3.700 4.500 3.000 6.350

34.1000.000 9.850 0.000 6.700 0.000 8.200 0.000 9.350

28 MENTENS Lara (40) Gym Club La Courtoise
2.000 8.450 0.600 7.450 2.200 6.150 2.700 6.600

32.0500.100 10.350 4.000 4.050 0.000 8.350 0.000 9.300

29 FLOR Ylenia (70) Nordstad Turnveräin
2.400 8.450 0.800 6.250 2.900 5.100 2.800 6.550

31.2500.000 10.850 4.000 3.050 0.000 8.000 0.000 9.350

30 UNALI Alice (62) La Nivelloise
1.600 8.100 0.700 5.200 2.000 6.250 2.100 6.750

28.7000.000 9.700 4.000 1.900 0.000 8.250 0.000 8.850

31 OCKO Valerie (27) Etoile Rumelange
1.600 8.700 0.800 5.700 2.900 3.200 2.800 5.400

27.1000.000 10.300 4.000 2.500 0.000 6.100 0.000 8.200

32 DAS DORES DA SILVA Eléonore (60) La Nivelloise
2.400 7.900 0.700 4.300 2.300 5.050 2.300 5.950

26.9000.000 10.300 4.000 1.000 0.000 7.350 0.000 8.250

33 MATERNE Flavia (15) CSM Léglise 1
2.000 7.850 0.000 0.000 3.000 5.350 3.000 5.150

26.3500.000 9.850 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.350 0.000 8.150



KV Christmas Cup 2024

Women Gym Youth Cup Benjamines
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 TRIA Debora (133) FLGym
3.400 8.550 2.500 8.600 3.900 8.100 2.900 7.800

45.6500.000 11.950 0.000 11.100 0.100 11.900 0.000 10.700

2 REMY Elena (140) Gymnos Charleroi
3.200 8.400 2.400 8.700 3.100 8.600 2.600 7.600

44.5000.000 11.600 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.700 0.100 10.100

3  SCHOLTES DE OLIVEIRA Hanna (132) FLGym
3.200 8.200 3.100 7.400 3.700 7.500 3.000 8.400

44.4000.000 11.400 0.000 10.500 0.100 11.100 0.000 11.400

4 CHEDAILLE Apolline (123) Effort de Nouzonville
3.400 8.100 2.500 7.950 4.100 6.850 3.500 7.700

44.1000.000 11.500 0.000 10.450 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.200

5 MONKUNAITE Ausra (130) FLGym
3.200 8.100 2.900 8.700 3.500 6.300 3.400 8.000

44.0000.000 11.300 0.000 11.600 0.100 9.700 0.000 11.400

6 RIBEIRO ALVES Luna (131) FLGym
2.000 8.450 2.400 8.450 3.400 8.350 2.600 7.750

43.4000.000 10.450 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.750 0.000 10.350

7 VERHELST-BAQUER Elie (128) Europa Gym
3.000 7.500 3.100 7.950 4.300 6.200 3.700 7.700

43.3500.000 10.500 0.000 11.050 0.000 10.500 0.100 11.300

8 VAN AMERONGEN Silke (108) Bosan Turnacademie
1.600 9.150 2.500 8.200 3.700 7.500 3.100 7.700

43.1500.000 10.750 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.200 0.300 10.500

9 CUYPERS Shamsa  (144) La Sauterelle
1.600 8.550 1.800 8.100 3.700 8.250 2.800 8.150

42.9500.000 10.150 0.000 9.900 0.000 11.950 0.000 10.950

10 GONDRY Molly (138) Gymnos Charleroi
3.400 8.050 2.400 8.300 1.800 8.400 2.600 7.900

42.5500.300 11.150 0.000 10.700 0.000 10.200 0.000 10.500

11 INGLESE Lilou (139) Gymnos Charleroi
1.600 8.800 1.800 8.450 2.500 8.150 2.400 8.150

41.8500.000 10.400 0.000 10.250 0.000 10.650 0.000 10.550

12 SELVAIS Lucie (101) ABC GYM Dinant
1.600 8.450 1.800 7.950 3.400 7.650 2.600 8.000

41.4500.000 10.050 0.000 9.750 0.000 11.050 0.000 10.600

13  VOLDER Evi (120) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
2.000 8.450 2.700 7.950 3.800 5.250 3.000 8.000

41.1500.000 10.450 0.000 10.650 0.000 9.050 0.000 11.000

14 BAGUETTE Zoé (135) Gym Club Malmedy
3.400 7.550 2.700 7.000 3.000 6.850 3.000 7.600

41.1000.000 10.950 0.000 9.700 0.000 9.850 0.000 10.600

15 TER LINDEN Solange (118) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
1.600 8.700 2.500 7.950 3.600 6.050 2.500 8.050

40.9500.000 10.300 0.000 10.450 0.000 9.650 0.000 10.550

16 VAN KASTERING Vajen (119) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
1.600 8.200 2.400 7.350 3.200 7.750 2.300 8.150

40.9500.000 9.800 0.000 9.750 0.000 10.950 0.000 10.450

17 DENEUBOURG Alice (137) Gymnos Charleroi
1.600 8.800 2.400 6.850 3.100 7.400 2.500 7.850

40.5000.000 10.400 0.000 9.250 0.000 10.500 0.000 10.350

18 MATTHYS Margaux (145) La Sauterelle
3.200 7.250 1.200 7.350 3.200 7.250 2.700 7.950

40.1000.000 10.450 0.000 8.550 0.000 10.450 0.000 10.650

19 LIVONNEN Lumia (126) Europa Gym
2.000 8.400 1.900 6.750 4.900 6.450 2.400 7.550

40.0500.000 10.400 0.000 8.650 0.000 11.350 0.300 9.650

20 REIJMER Jinthe (117) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
2.000 8.200 3.200 7.000 3.000 5.650 2.600 7.450

39.1000.000 10.200 0.000 10.200 0.000 8.650 0.000 10.050



21 GUSTIN Lilou (100) ABC GYM Dinant
1.600 7.400 1.900 7.400 3.400 7.050 2.200 7.350

38.2000.000 9.000 0.000 9.300 0.100 10.350 0.000 9.550

22 MIHAIESCU Maya (166) TURNSPORT Niederösterreich
2.000 8.300 2.200 7.350 2.700 6.050 2.200 7.000

37.8000.000 10.300 0.000 9.550 0.000 8.750 0.000 9.200

23 NOSBUSCH Jill  (158) Nordstad Turnveräin
2.000 8.150 1.800 7.100 2.500 5.300 2.800 6.950

36.6000.000 10.150 0.000 8.900 0.000 7.800 0.000 9.750

24 BAUM Nayla (149) Le Réveil Bettemboug 1
2.600 7.950 1.900 6.550 2.300 5.800 2.300 5.800

35.2000.000 10.550 0.000 8.450 0.000 8.100 0.000 8.100

25 GALVAO Yasmin (103) Athanor Gym Club
1.600 8.050 1.200 6.400 2.700 6.200 2.200 6.650

34.7000.000 9.650 0.000 7.600 0.000 8.900 0.300 8.550

26 LESINSKA Nia (104) Athanor Gym Club
1.600 7.600 1.200 6.450 1.300 6.650 2.100 7.150

34.0500.000 9.200 0.000 7.650 0.000 7.950 0.000 9.250

27 BAJORINAITE Ula (102) Athanor Gym Club
1.600 8.350 1.000 6.100 1.400 6.300 2.100 7.150

34.0000.000 9.950 0.000 7.100 0.000 7.700 0.000 9.250

28 MULLER Mia (121) Diddelenger Turnveräin
2.000 8.450 0.900 5.400 3.200 6.150 2.100 7.750

33.8500.000 10.450 2.000 4.300 0.100 9.250 0.000 9.850

29 QUOISTIAUX Lucile (105) Athanor Gym Club
1.600 7.950 1.200 5.450 2.000 6.500 1.500 7.450

33.6500.000 9.550 0.000 6.650 0.000 8.500 0.000 8.950

30 SANTINI CANAIS Kaéna (136) Gymnastique Cents Gronn
1.600 7.900 1.100 6.900 1.100 5.550 1.300 7.600

33.0500.000 9.500 0.000 8.000 0.000 6.650 0.000 8.900

31 VERMER Charline (106) Athanor Gym Club
2.000 8.000 1.200 5.750 0.700 5.700 2.200 6.350

31.9000.000 10.000 0.000 6.950 0.000 6.400 0.000 8.550

32 APRO Janka (116) De Hazenkamp Gymsports
0.000 0.000 1.800 7.750 2.500 7.150 0.000 0.000

19.2000.000 0.000 0.000 9.550 0.000 9.650 0.000 0.000

33 HERNANDEZ Clara (165) TURNSPORT Niederösterreich
0.000 0.000 2.200 7.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9.9500.000 0.000 0.000 9.950 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



KV Christmas Cup 2024

Women Gym Youth Cup Poussines
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 KOPCZYNSKI Yulia (151) Le Réveil Bettemboug 1
1.600 8.450 2.300 8.500 3.500 8.333 2.800 8.450

43.9330.000 10.050 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.833 0.000 11.250

2 SCHROOTS Feline (111) Bosan Turnacademie
1.600 8.700 2.100 8.200 3.100 8.467 3.100 8.650

43.4170.000 10.300 0.500 9.800 0.000 11.567 0.000 11.750

3 THOMAS Chloé (148) La Sauterelle
1.600 8.600 2.100 8.050 2.800 8.767 2.800 8.550

43.2670.000 10.200 0.000 10.150 0.000 11.567 0.000 11.350

4 BAUCHAU Vanille  (146) La Sauterelle
1.600 8.550 2.600 7.500 2.800 8.767 2.800 8.500

43.1170.000 10.150 0.000 10.100 0.000 11.567 0.000 11.300

5 DE WINTER Lieze (113) De Gympies Keerbergen
1.600 8.550 2.800 7.700 3.000 8.033 2.800 8.250

42.7330.000 10.150 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.033 0.000 11.050

6 PIETERSE Jools (110) Bosan Turnacademie
1.600 8.550 2.800 7.900 3.400 6.867 3.000 8.500

42.6170.000 10.150 0.000 10.700 0.000 10.267 0.000 11.500

7 DEMEYER Amélie (112) De Gympies Keerbergen
2.000 8.400 3.200 8.200 2.700 7.333 3.000 7.550

42.3830.000 10.400 0.000 11.400 0.000 10.033 0.000 10.550

8 MUYLKENS Lore (114) De Gympies Keerbergen
1.600 8.500 3.200 7.950 3.500 7.033 3.200 7.350

42.3330.000 10.100 0.000 11.150 0.000 10.533 0.000 10.550

9 CALLOU Rachel (134) FLGym
2.000 8.750 2.300 8.050 2.900 7.367 3.000 7.800

42.1670.000 10.750 0.000 10.350 0.000 10.267 0.000 10.800

10 ARMENI Nicoline (162)
2.000 8.550 2.000 7.250 3.100 8.167 3.000 7.750

41.8170.000 10.550 0.000 9.250 0.000 11.267 0.000 10.750

11 SAERENS Mirte (115) De Gympies Keerbergen
1.600 8.500 2.900 7.900 3.000 7.067 3.100 7.600

41.6670.000 10.100 0.000 10.800 0.000 10.067 0.000 10.700

12 SONNEN Zoë (147) La Sauterelle
1.600 8.950 2.200 7.650 2.800 7.300 2.700 8.450

41.6500.000 10.550 0.000 9.850 0.000 10.100 0.000 11.150

13 MATHIEU Eleana (169) Volontaires Dison
2.000 8.200 2.200 7.450 3.000 7.900 2.800 7.450

41.0000.000 10.200 0.000 9.650 0.000 10.900 0.000 10.250

14 D’HONDT Soline (129) Europa Gym
1.600 8.800 2.100 7.150 2.900 6.767 2.800 8.350

40.4670.000 10.400 0.000 9.250 0.000 9.667 0.000 11.150

